
CHURCH-VIEW SAMPLE MENU

MAIN MEALS

COLD DRINKS

COFFEE / TEA

CAKES & SCONES

01206 393433

PIE OF THE DAY

HOMEMADE CAKES

HOMEMADE SCONES

GLUTEN-FREE CAKE BARS &

FLAPJACKS

ASSORTED CANS

FENTIMANS

LOCAL FRUIT JUICE

BOTTLE OF WATER

3.45

3.45

1.95

1.75

2.95

2.95

1.45

GAMMON, EGG & CHIPS

QUICHE OF THE DAY

JACKET POTATO

HANDMADE PIE, SERVED WITH CHIPS AND
BAKED BEANS

HANDMADE QUICHE, SERVED WITH CHIPS
AND BEANS

SLICED ROAST GAMMON, FREE-RANGE
EGG AND CHIPS

THE CHURCH-VIEW CAFE, CO11 1ER CHURCHVIEWCAFE.CO.UK

CHEESE & BEANS, CORONATION CHICKEN
OR PRAWN MARIE ROSE, SERVED WITH
SALAD

8.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

SMALL MEALS

BACON BAP / SANDWICH

JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL

DOUBLE EGG ON TOAST (2)

CHEESE ON TOAST (2)

BEANS ON TOAST (2)

DOUBLE EGG AND CHIPS

4.95

4.95

4.45

4.45

4.45

5.95

MUG OF TEA

POT OF TEA

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

ICED LATTE (WITH SYRUP)

MOCHA

1.95

2.45

2.95

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.45

3.45

SPECIALITY DRINKS

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT SPICED APPLE

HANDMADE MILKSHAKES

3.45

2.95

3.45

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST
2 EGGS, 2 BACON, CHIPS, BAKED BEANS &
TOAST

8.45

DESSERTS

ALL SERVED WITH ICE CREAM

OR CUSTARD

5.95


