

CHURCH-VIEW SAMPLE MENU

SMALL MEALS

BACON BAP / SANDWICH	4.95
JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL	4.95
DOUBLE EGG ON TOAST (2)	4.45
CHEESE ON TOAST (2)	4.45
BEANS ON TOAST (2)	4.45
DOUBLE EGG AND CHIPS	5.95

COLD DRINKS

ASSORTED CANS	1.75
FENTIMANS	2.95
LOCAL FRUIT JUICE	2.95
BOTTLE OF WATER	1.45

MAIN MEALS

PIE OF THE DAY	8.95
HANDMADE PIE, SERVED WITH CHIPS AND BAKED BEANS	
QUICHE OF THE DAY	7.95
HANDMADE QUICHE, SERVED WITH CHIPS AND BEANS	
JACKET POTATO	7.95
CHEESE & BEANS, CORONATION CHICKEN OR PRAWN MARIE ROSE, SERVED WITH SALAD	
GAMMON, EGG & CHIPS	7.95
SLICED ROAST GAMMON, FREE-RANGE EGG AND CHIPS	
ALL-DAY BREAKFAST	8.45
2 EGGS, 2 BACON, CHIPS, BAKED BEANS & TOAST	

COFFEE / TEA

MUG OF TEA	1.95
POT OF TEA	2.45
AMERICANO	2.95
CAPPUCCINO	3.25
FLAT WHITE	3.25
LATTE	3.25
ICED LATTE (WITH SYRUP)	3.45
MOCHA	3.45

SPECIALITY DRINKS

HOT CHOCOLATE	3.45
HOT SPICED APPLE	2.95
HANDMADE MILKSHAKES	3.45

CAKES & SCONES

HOMEMADE CAKES	3.45
HOMEMADE SCONES	3.45
GLUTEN-FREE CAKE BARS & FLAPJACKS	1.95

DESSERTS

ALL SERVED WITH ICE CREAM OR CUSTARD	5.95
--------------------------------------	------